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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

 PG & B.Ed. Regular Courses

10.003.00 -EZHIL BENNET RANI N T11/ECO/31Mrs. Female1 55.163.500.50 37.16 -1.00

10.003.00 -DELWIN SHOBANA BABY D T11/ECO/17Ms. Female2 52.983.500.50 34.98 -1.00

10.003.00 -FRANKLIN PERCIA F T11/ECO/39Miss. Female3 50.363.0033.36- -1.00

10.003.00 -ASHA MERIAM A T11/ECO/4Miss. Female4 50.103.5032.60- -1.00

10.002.00REMADEVI P V T11/ECO/52Mrs. Female5 49.910.50 5.000.50 30.91 -1.00

-10.003.00 -SUNITHA SINDHU G S T11/ECO/51Miss. Female6 49.471.500.50 34.47 -

10.003.00 -AJITHA S T11/ECO/53Mrs. Female7 49.414.001.00 30.41 -1.00

-10.002.00ESTHER RANI N D T11/ECO/29Mrs. Female8 48.690.25 4.0032.44- -

10.002.00SHYLA RANI R T11/ECO/47Miss. Female9 48.250.25 2.5032.50- -1.00

-10.002.00 -RAJA SINDHUJA R T11/ECO/42Miss. Female10 48.143.0033.14- -

10.002.00SUKITHA R T11/ECO/46Miss. Female11 48.110.25 2.5032.36- -1.00

-10.002.00SUJA Y T11/ECO/6Mrs. Female12 48.060.25 4.001.00 30.81 -

10.002.00IDA SELIN P T11/ECO/61Mrs. Female13 47.663.00 2.5029.16- -1.00

10.002.00 -SATHEESH S T11/ECO/63Mr. Male14 47.101.5032.60- -1.00

10.002.00 -PRABHU S T11/ECO/5Mr. Male15 46.955.0026.95- -3.00

-10.002.00 -JASMINE T T11/ECO/26Miss. Female16 46.934.0030.93- -

10.002.00 -SUGIRTHA S T11/ECO/3Mrs. Female17 46.844.000.50 28.34 -2.00

-10.002.00 -SUJA G T11/ECO/16Mrs. Female18 46.675.0029.67- -

-10.003.00 -ANUSHA SHALINI M T11/ECO/57Mrs. Female19 46.312.0031.31- -

10.002.00 -SUJA A T11/ECO/48Miss. Female20 45.612.5030.11- -1.00

10.002.00 -VIJILA S T11/ECO/50Mrs. Female21 45.263.5028.76- -1.00

-10.002.00 -JEYANTHI A T11/ECO/49Mrs. Female22 44.974.000.50 28.47 -

10.002.00 -KALA RANI C T11/ECO/54Mrs. Female23 44.753.5028.25- -1.00
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-10.002.00 -SAJAN S V T11/ECO/45Mr. Male24 44.502.500.50 29.50 -

7.002.00 -SONA M T11/ECO/1Ms. Female25 44.485.500.50 28.48 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.00-NISHA S J T11/ECO/59Mrs. Female26 44.470.50 5.0028.97- -

10.00- -JEGATHA P T11/ECO/19Mrs. Female27 44.314.5028.81- -1.00

-10.00-BEENA SELIN P T11/ECO/60Mrs. Female28 43.783.00 2.5028.28- -

-10.00-BELBIN RUBHA S T11/ECO/37Miss. Female29 43.450.50 3.0029.95- -

7.002.00 -REENA SILSA R T11/ECO/14Mrs. Female30 43.365.5027.86- -1.00

-10.00- -SHOBA D T11/ECO/12Mrs. Female31 42.594.5028.09- -

10.00- -SUNITHA T T11/ECO/30Mrs. Female32 42.443.5027.94- -1.00

-10.002.00 -SHARMINA JEYARLIN J T11/ECO/62Mrs. Female33 42.251.5028.75- -

-10.00-EZHIL Y T11/ECO/43Mrs. Female34 42.160.25 2.500.50 28.91 -

10.00- -JABAKANI C T11/ECO/23Mrs. Female35 41.783.5027.28- -1.00

10.00-JEYA RANI S T11/ECO/44Mrs. Female36 41.390.25 2.500.50 27.14 -1.00

10.00-KIRUBHA JEBAJOY A T11/ECO/38Mrs. Female37 41.190.25 3.0026.94- -1.00

PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses

7.003.00RETNA SAROJA D T11/ECO/36Mrs. Female38 57.192.00 0.75 12.0031.44- 1.00

-7.003.00VIMALA BAI P T11/ECO/24Mrs. Female39 56.780.50 14.5031.78- -

7.00- -ELIZABETH WILLS R T11/ECO/11Mrs. Female40 53.3413.0032.34- -1.00

-10.002.00ANISHA MONICKA S T11/ECO/58Mrs. Female41 51.453.00 3.500.50 32.45 -

-10.002.00MARY STELLA C T11/ECO/28Mrs. Female42 50.651.50 4.500.50 32.15 -

5.00- -DANIEL JOHNSON K T11/ECO/25Mr. Male43 50.2212.5031.72- -1.00

7.002.00VIJAYA J T11/ECO/10Mrs. Female44 46.850.75 10.0026.10- -1.00

7.00-JASMINE STANLY MARY R T11/ECO/34Mrs. Female45 46.001.00 6.500.50 30.00 -1.00

-13.002.00 -PRIYA S T11/ECO/33Mrs. Female46 44.944.0025.94- -

10.002.00 -TAMIL SELVI S T11/ECO/40Mrs. Female47 44.563.0025.56- -4.00

-10.00- -JEMITHLINE PRAVEENA F T11/ECO/27Mrs. Female48 44.503.501.00 30.00 -
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-10.00- -GEETHA R T11/ECO/18Mrs. Female49 44.004.0030.00- -

10.002.00 -MONICA T VIJI T11/ECO/55Mrs. Female50 43.942.0027.94- -2.00

10.002.00 -CLENCY D T11/ECO/15Mrs. Female51 43.814.0026.81- -1.00

7.00- -INDHIRA K T11/ECO/21Mrs. Female52 43.5010.0025.50- -1.00

10.002.00 -JENIBHA J T11/ECO/20Mrs. Female53 43.503.0027.50- -1.00

-10.002.00 -JAYA SOBI M T11/ECO/41Mrs. Female54 43.003.0028.00- -

10.002.00 -JENCY J T11/ECO/35Mrs. Female55 42.884.0025.88- -1.00

7.00- -SAJI BENITTA S T11/ECO/9Mrs. Female56 42.697.5027.19- -1.00

10.002.00ANITHA M T11/ECO/56Mrs. Female57 41.910.75 1.0027.16- -1.00

10.00- -SAM MANJU K A T11/ECO/13Mrs. Female58 41.604.0026.60- -1.00

10.003.00 -SILJA MALAR T11/ECO/64Mrs. Female59 41.500.500.50 26.50 -1.00

-10.00- -AMIRTHA AJIL A T11/ECO/22Mrs. Female60 40.753.0027.75- -

10.00- -MEJILA JEYANTHI T T11/ECO/2Mrs. Female61 40.503.5026.00- -1.00

-7.00- -PAUL IMMANUVEL P T11/ECO/8Mr. Male62 38.954.5027.45- -

WITH HELD

-10.003.00 - W.H.JEYANTHI R T11/ECO/32Mrs. Female1 5.0031.34- - -


